Product Brochure
Version 07.01
High performance for signal monitoring and
AOA/TDOA location
R&S®UMS300
COMPACT MONITORING AND
RADIOLOCATION SYSTEM
2

Weight 30 kg (66.14 lb)
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®UMS300 Compact Monitoring and Radiolocation System   11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Compact monitoring and radiolocation system
The base unit includes waterproof housing with receiver (20 MHz to
3.6 GHz), control PC, power supply, heater, communications and GPS.
R&S®UMS300 3051.7701.04
Options
Switch 1-out-of-2 R&S®UMS30-B1 3051.7801.02
Switch 1-out-of-4 R&S®UMS30-B2 3051.7818.02
Switch 1-out-of-2 (fast switching during scanning) R&S®UMS30-B3 3051.7824.02
DC feed, DC to 8 GHz R&S®UMS30-B4 3051.7830.02
DC feed switch R&S®MSD-DCF-S 3046.4666.02
Wireless module GSM/3G/4G R&S®UMS30-B5 3051.7847.02
External AC power supply R&S®UMS30-H1 3051.7799.02
DF control cable, 5 m R&S®UMS30-H2 3051.7782.05
DF control cable, 10 m R&S®UMS30-H2 3051.7782.10
Outdoor DF control splitter R&S®UMS30-H3 3059.7700.02
Outdoor amplifier R&S®UMS30-H4 3059.8007.02
R&S®ARGUS 6.1 monitoring software (basic package),
includes basic module, audio recording and replay, and drivers for the
receiver and switch 1)
R&S®UMS30-SWB 3052.0000.61
R&S®ARGUS 6.1 monitoring software (extension package),
includes driver for one direction finder 1) R&S®UMS30-SWE 3052.0017.61
Panorama scan R&S®UMS30-PS 3051.9810.02
HF frequency range extension R&S®UMS30-HF 3051.9885.02
SHF frequency range extension R&S®UMS30-FE 3051.9827.02
ITU measurements R&S®UMS30-IM 3051.9804.02
Selective call option R&S®UMS30-SL 3051.9879.02
Digital downconverter R&S®UMS30-DDC 3051.9840.02
Direction finder upgrade kit R&S®UMS30-DF 3051.9833.02
Wideband direction finder R&S®UMS30-WDF 3051.9862.02
DF error correction R&S®UMS30-COR 3051.9856.02
For further R&S®ARGUS options, see R&S®ARGUS product brochure (PD 3607.1013.12).
When the R&S®UMS300 is used in COMINT applications, the R&S®RAMON software modules can be deployed.
The R&S®RAMON product brochure (PD 5214.3152.12) provides an overview of available modules and their functions.
Monitoring antennas and cables are not included in the scope of delivery and can be ordered separately in line with